In harmony with nature...
STORA OPTIMA PLUS
POLYESTER CONCRETE DRAINAGE CHANNEL
WITH PROTECTIVE IRON PROFILE
D400-E600
2
LOAD CLASS

U
S
B=100 C=132
D=140
H h1
Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity
KG
units per
pallet
waterway area
Article
number
channel L=1m 150 110 Ø 110 (2x) 5,92 L/sec 23,60 35 (2x) 0,90 dm² SOP10151356
channel L=0,5m
cross
150 110 Ø 110 5,92 L/sec 14,40 - 0,90 dm² SOP10155356
channel L=1m 200 160 Ø 110 (2x) 5,92 L/sec 27,70 28 (2x) 0,90 dm² SOP10201356
channel L=0,5m
cross
200 160 Ø 110 5,92 L/sec 17,00 - 0,90 dm² SOP10205356
channel L=1m 250 210 Ø 110 (2x) 5,92 L/sec 32,70 28 (2x) 0,90 dm² SOP10251356
channel L=0,5m 250 210 Ø 110 5,92 L/sec 19,70 - 0,90 dm² SOP10255356
STORA-DRAIN
OPTIMA PLUS
CHANNEL + GRATING
100
D400
anchorage screw
ductile iron grating "WAVE"
Class D400 : only longitudinal use, never transverse direction.
Half of quantity on one pallet are with possibility to make vertical outlet
B=100 C=132
D=140
H h1
Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity
KG
units per
pallet
waterway
area
Article
number
channel L=1m 150 110 Ø 110 (2x) 5,92 L/sec 26,00 35 (2x) 0,90 dm² SOP10151370
channel L=0,5m
cross
150 110 Ø 110 5,92 L/sec 15,60 - 0,90 dm² SOP10155370
channel L=1m 200 160 Ø 110 (2x) 5,92 L/sec 30,10 28 (2x) 0,90 dm² SOP10201370
channel L=0,5m
cross
200 160 Ø 110 5,92 L/sec 18,20 - 0,90 dm² SOP10205370
channel L=1m 250 210 Ø 110 (2x) 5,92 L/sec 35,10 28 (2x) 0,90 dm² SOP10251370
channel L=0,5m 250 210 Ø 110 5,92 L/sec 20,90 - 0,90 dm² SOP10255370
STORA-DRAIN
OPTIMA PLUS
CHANNEL + GRATING

S
B=150 C=182
D=190
H h1
Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity
KG
units per
pallet
waterway
area
Article
number
channel L=1m 195 150 Ø 160 (2x) 10, 20 L/sec 35,10 25 (2x) 1,55 dm² SOP15191357
channel L=0,5m
cross
195 150 Ø 160 10, 20 L/sec 22,70 - 1,55 dm² SOP15195357
channel L=1m 245 200 Ø 160 (2x) 10, 20 L/sec 38,10 20 (2x) 1,55 dm² SOP15241357
channel L=0,5m
cross
245 200 Ø 160 10, 20 L/sec 26,70 - 1,55 dm² SOP15245357
STORA-DRAIN
OPTIMA PLUS
CHANNEL + GRATING
150
D400
anchorage screw
ductile iron grating "WAVE"
Class D400 : only longitudinal use, never transverse direction.
Half of quantity on one pallet are with possibility to make vertical outlet
B=150 C=182
D=190
H h1
Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity
KG
units per
pallet
waterway
area
Article
number
channel L=1m 195 150 Ø 160 (2x) 10, 20 L/sec 42,50 20 (2x) 1,55 dm² SOP15191371
channel L=0,5m
cross
195 150 Ø 160 10, 20 L/sec 27,50 - 1,55 dm² SOP15195371
channel L=1m 245 200 Ø 160 (2x) 10, 20 L/sec 51,30 15 (2x) 1,55 dm² SOP15241371
channel L=0,5m
cross
245 200 Ø 160 10, 20 L/sec 31,50 - 1,55 dm² SOP15245371
STORA-DRAIN
OPTIMA PLUS
CHANNEL + GRATING
150

S
B=200 C=232
D=240
H h1
Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity
KG
units per
pallet
waterway
area
Article
number
channel L=1m 245 200 Ø 200 (2x) 14,13 L/sec 46,10 20 (2x) 2,15 dm² SOP20241358
channel L=0,5m
cross
245 200 Ø 200 14,13 L/sec 28,80 - 2,15 dm² SOP20245358
STORA-DRAIN
OPTIMA PLUS
CHANNEL + GRATING
200
D400
anchorage screw
ductile iron grating "WAVE"
 Class D400 : only longitudinal use, never transverse direction.
B=200 C=232
D=240
H h1
Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity
KG
units per
pallet
waterway
 area
Article
number
channel L=1m 245 200 Ø 200 (2x) 14,13 L/sec 60,60 16 (2x) 2,15 dm² SOP20241372
channel L=0,5m
cross
245 200 Ø 200 14,13 L/sec 35,70 - 2,15 dm² SOP20245372
STORA-DRAIN
OPTIMA PLUS
CHANNEL + GRATING
200

H h1
Vert. outlet
on channel
hydraulic
capacity
KG
units per
pallet
waterway
 area
Article
number
channel L=1m 295 250 Ø 200 (2x) 19,40 L/sec 74,10 12 (2x) 2,95 dm² SOP30291359
channel L=0,5m
cross
295 250 Ø 200 19,40 L/sec 36,70 2,95 dm² SOP30295359
STORA-DRAIN
OPTIMA PLUS
CHANNEL + GRATING
300

Type For channel (H) KG Article number
100 H 150/200/250 0,70 AL10000100
150 H 195/245 0,70 AL15000200
1111
www.stora-drain.bePOLIPROPYLENE AND POLYESTER CONCRETE DRAINAGE CHANNELS
O
P
T
IM
A
 P
L
U
S
Type H Outlet KG Article number
100 150 closed 1,40 AE10078000
100 150 Ø 110 with pipe 1,40 AE10088000
100 200 closed 1,80 AE10098000
100 200 Ø 110 with pipe 1,80 AE10108000
100 250 closed 2,20 AE10118000
100 250 Ø 110 with pipe 2,20 AE10128000
150 195 Ø 110  universal 2,20 AE15028000
150 245 Ø 110  universal 2,20 AE15038000
200 245 Ø 160  universal 2,50 AE20018000
300 295 Ø 200  universal 4,50 AE30018000
ENDCAPS 100/150/200/300
H H